

# **CERTIFICATE**OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

### **Ambrit Engineering Corporation**

Main Site: 2640 Halladay Street, Santa Ana, California, 92705, United States

Additional Site 1: 2630 Halladay Street, Santa Ana, California, 92705, United States

Has been audited and registered by Intertek as meeting the requirements of the standard:

#### AS9100:D and ISO 9001:2015

#### The management system is applicable to:

Campus Site Structure

Overall Scope: The manufacture and assembly of custom injection molded plastic components and molds for the Aerospace industry.

**Certificate Number** 

CERT-0137621

**Initial Certification Date** 

07 December 2021

**Certificate Issue Date** 

07 December 2021

**Certificate Reissue Date** 

15 June 2022

**Certificate Expiry Date** 

06 December 2024



intertek





Calin Moldovean

President, Business Assurance

Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc. dba Intertek 4700 Broadmoor Avenue S.E., Kentwood, MI, USA







# APPENDIX TO CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This appendix identifies the locations by the management system of

## **Ambrit Engineering Corporation**

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate #CERT-0137621 and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

Main Site: 2640 Halladay Street, Santa Ana, California, 92705, United States

Specific Scope: QMS support, Customer related, purchasing, and control of production

Additional Site 1: 2630 Halladay Street, Santa Ana, California, 92705, United States

Specific Scope: Purchasing and control of production



